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d 180~190 mm
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43.6
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7.24
10.9
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75
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75
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231
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710
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1950
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1260
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1360
1360
1360
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980
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980
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1900
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HJ2236E

HJ2236E

HJ336
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HJ238
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HJ338
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3.1
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2.04
2.04

4.3
4.3
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13
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29.16
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31.65
31.65

4

4

4
4

4
4

5
5

Principal dimensions

d     D     B    r1smin   rsmin    F    E

mm

Cr       Cor

Basic load
ratings

kN

Limit speed
ratings

Grease   Oil

r/min

Abutment and fillet dimensions

damin  damax  dbmin  Damax  Damin  ramax  rbmax

mm

Designations Weight

kg

Separate thrust
collar

A1   A2   r3.r4

mm

Model Weight

kg

NU type N type NJ type NUP type
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